
Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom
20 May 2017, Junior Geldings (°2014-2016)

British Breeders Alliance show (B
International)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ALANDRO

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

28 A.S. B C

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: AJA
ALISANDRO
Colour: Bay
Owner: AJA
ARABIANS -
MALCOLM & JANE
HICKFORD
Breeder: AJA
ARABIANS -
MALCOLM & JANE
HICKFORD

26 A.S. B C

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: PSAHEEB
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

18 A.S. B C

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: VENUS
VIVALDI
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

12 A.S. B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00 4.00
5th



5 Name: ERIKSA
OMAR KHAYYAM
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

A.S. B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.S.  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
B  Bruce McCrea, US
C  Graham Smith, AU



Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom
20 May 2017, Senior Geldings (°2013 &
before)
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MONACCO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

26 B C D

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

22 B C D

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

3rd Name: RASPUTIN PA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

18 B C D

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th 4.00
5th

4th Name: DAHS
ALMUAWD
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

18 B C D

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00
5th



5 Name: INTENTIONS
R
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

B C D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6 Name:
PSYCHECLONE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

B C D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

B  Bruce McCrea, US
C  Graham Smith, AU
D  Michaela Weidner, DE



Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom
20 May 2017, Yearling Fillies A
(°2016)
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ALEXA
MAGNIFIQUE
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

30 C D A.S.

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: XOTIC
EMERALD
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

24 C D A.S.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: SHADES OF
EMERALD R
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

16 C D A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00 6.00
4th 4.00
5th

4th Name: SAPHIIRE
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

14 C D A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th 4.00 4.00
5th



5 Name: SANARI
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

C D A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

C  Graham Smith, AU
D  Michaela Weidner, DE
A.S.  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ



Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom
20 May 2017, Yearling Fillies B
(°2016)
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: HB
EVANGELIA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

28 D A.S. B

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: ELLEMIRA
ALJALIYLA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

24 D A.S. B

1st 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th

3rd Name: KHALEESI
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

20 D A.S. B

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: AMARETTI J
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

10 D A.S. B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00
5th 2.00



5th Name: ARABELLA
WATERMAN
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

8 D A.S. B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th 2.00 2.00

Judges

D  Michaela Weidner, DE
A.S.  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
B  Bruce McCrea, US



Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom
20 May 2017, Yearling Colts A
(°2016)
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AL ARYAM
BARAKAT
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

30 A.S. B C

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: STAR OF
EMERALD C M
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

24 A.S. B C

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3 Name: BRENAL
ZIRCON BA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

A.S. B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

4 Name: ROE LAMMAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

A.S. B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



5 Name: MISTRAL DES
ALPES
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

A.S. B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.S.  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
B  Bruce McCrea, US
C  Graham Smith, AU



Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom
20 May 2017, Yearling Colts B
(°2016)
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SAS
GIOVANNI
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

30 B C D

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: HR EMPEROR
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

22 B C D

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th

3rd Name: SWAROVSKI
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

20 B C D

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4 Name: EMADORE M
C
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

B C D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



5 Name: SAS MUZIO
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

B C D

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

B  Bruce McCrea, US
C  Graham Smith, AU
D  Michaela Weidner, DE



Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom
20 May 2017, Fillies 2 years (°2015)
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: JAMEELAH AL
ADEYAT
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

30 C D A.S.

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: EMILJA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

22 C D A.S.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd 6.00
4th

5th

3rd Name: LEYLA DE
LAFON
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

20 C D A.S.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: JUSTIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

8 C D A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00
5th



5th Name: FT AANISA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 C D A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th 2.00

6 Name: COF MAJIDAH
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

4 C D A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00 2.00

7 Name: LITTLE
GALENA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

C D A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

8 Name: ROE LUBAB
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

C D A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

C  Graham Smith, AU
D  Michaela Weidner, DE
A.S.  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ



Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom
20 May 2017, Colts 2 years (°2015)
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: COTSWOLDS
AMAL AMIR
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

30 D A.S. B

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: VYCTORR-D
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

20 D A.S. B

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th 4.00
5th

3rd Name: CHEVERIONE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

20 D A.S. B

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: EOS
DREAMAGIC
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

10 D A.S. B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00
5th 2.00



5th Name: AJA
CENTURION
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

10 D A.S. B

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th 2.00 2.00

6 Name: LS RAFFICO
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

D A.S. B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

7 Name: ROE ADHAM
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

D A.S. B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

D  Michaela Weidner, DE
A.S.  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
B  Bruce McCrea, US



Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom
20 May 2017, Fillies 3 years (°2014)
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AL ARYAM
KHALOOD
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

30 A.S. B C

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2 Name: ERIKSA
JAWHARAH
NADIRAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

A.S. B C

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A.S.  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
B  Bruce McCrea, US
C  Graham Smith, AU



Westen Lawns, United
Kingdom
20 May 2017, Colts 3 years (°2014)
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MASOUN AL
ADEYAT
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

30 B C A.S.

1st 10.00 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: FAJR S A
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

24 B C A.S.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: H VINCENZO
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

16 B C A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00 6.00
4th 4.00
5th

4th Name: SCAHRTEYN
ARA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

12 B C A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th 4.00
5th 2.00



5th Name: SHAWADI
WADI
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

8 B C A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th 2.00 2.00

6 Name: S J AFZAL
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

B C A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

7 Name: ALI
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

B C A.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

B  Bruce McCrea, US
C  Graham Smith, AU
A.S.  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
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